2024 Manitoba Opens

Num Name Club/Team
0201 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
0218 Dyck, Nyah Morden
0220 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0221 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0211 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0227 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack
0202 Ghuman, Avleen Panthers
0234 Burkard, Jude Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0226 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0228 Hebert, Nevach Tamarack
0223 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0222 Dueck, Ruby Kips
0212 Burley, Laine Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0204 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0203 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0225 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0213 Robson, Grace Springers
0235 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0229 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0207 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0205 Albrecht, Annika Panthers
0231 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0215 Verity, Anna Springers
0206 Dorge, Léa Panthers
0230 Enns, Maelle Springers
0214 Ghuman, Avneet Springers

0216 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers

L5 2013-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0232 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0233 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0208 Young, Zalika Panthers
0209 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
0210 Le, Théa Panthers
0224 Percival, Mackenzie Kips

March 23,2024  10:17:06 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.57510.03
9.350 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.100 1005
8.85010.03
9.05010.01
8.50010.04

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.65010.03
8.67510.02
8.400 1004
7.900 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10071
8.62510.04
8.5501005
8.65010.03
8.700 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.04
9.350 10071
8.950 1005
8.85010.06
8.47510.09
8.750 1007
9.17510.02
9.15010.03
8.700 10.08

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.17510.02
8.600 1004
8.450 1005
8.92510.03
8.250 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
7.55010.03
8.500 1002

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.27510.0]
8.60010.03
8.15010.04
6.25010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.300 1001
7.35010.04
6.85010.05
8.0001003

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
7.90010.02
7.80010.03
7.700 954
6.50010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
8.8251003T
8.625 955
9.07510.02
8.8251003T
8.350 1007
8.150 958
8.400 1006
7.80010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.42510.0]
8.9251003
8.950 1002
8.67510.04T
8.67510.04T
8.4251006

Session 2 - Mar 23, 2024

Beam
Score Place
7.72510.03
9.050 10.0]
8.77510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.750 1004
9.17510.0]
8.82510.03
8.700 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.1251001T
8.72510.03
8.600 10.04
9.1251001T
7.700 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.225100]
8.80010.02
8.45010.03
6.75010.05
7.65010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.62510.0]
8.47510.02
8.07510.04
8.15010.03
8.025 1005
7.15010.09
7.67510.06
7.45010.07
7.20010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02
8.95010.03
9.05010.01
8.42510.04
7.650 10.06
8.150 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.62510.02
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.32510.0]
7.900 10.04
84751003
7.75010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.01
8.950 1002
8.600 10.04T
8.600 10.04T
8.8501003

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.0]
8.95010.02
8.500 1003
8.22510.04T
8.22510.04T

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.05
9.12510.04
9.400 10.02
8.500 1008
8.600 1007
9.50010.01
8.700 1006
8.050 1009
9.30010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.300 10.02
8.87510.04
8.550 1006
8.85010.05
9.05010.03

All-Around
Score Place
34.500 1
33.800 2
26.625 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35450 2
34525 3
34500 4
31.200 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
35.625 2
33225 3
32975 4
32450 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
34275 2
33300 3
31325 4
31.075 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.850 1
35775 2
35050 3
34.575 4
33.925 5
33.750 6
33.700 7
33.050 8
33.000 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.200 1
36.350 2
35475 3
34100 4T
34.100 4T
33.875 6
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